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BUGC GIS Stakeholders Committee Members – 2004


	Hon
	First
	M
	Last
	Title
	Company
	Address
	Tel
	Fax
	e-mail

	Mr.
	Paul
	
	Alsenas
	Director
	Cuyahoga County Planning Commission
	323 Lakeside Ave

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-443-3720
	216-443-3737
	palsenas@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	John
	
	Boberek
	Planner III
	Greater Cleveland Regional Transit Authority
	1240 West 6th Street

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-566-5195
	216-781-4548
	jboberek@gcrta.org

	Mr.
	David
	
	Dennis
	
	City of Cleveland Division of Water
	1201 Lakeside NE

Cleveland, OH 44114
	216-664-2444 x5568
	216-420-8752


	Dave_dennis@clevelandwater.com


	Mr.
	Jeff
	
	Duke [Alternate]
	Planning Engineer II
	Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District
	3900 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH 44115
	216-881-6600 x456
	216-881-2738
	dukej@neorsd.org


	Mr.
	David
	N.
	Goss
	Senior Director Transportation & Infrastructure
	Greater Cleveland Partnership
	Tower City Center

50 Public Square Suite 200

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-592-2343
	216-592-2336
	dgoss@clevegrowth.com


	Mr.
	Soren
	
	Hansen
	Engineer/Consultant
	Greater Cleveland Partnership
	Tower City Center

50 Public Square Suite 200

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-592-2444
	
	shansen@clevegrowth.com


	Mr.
	John
	
	Hunter [Alternate]
	Director IST
	Cuyahoga County Auditor’s Office
	1219 Ontario Street

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-443-3070
	216-443-5080
	aujch@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Matthew
	I.
	Jaffe

[Alternate]
	GIS Technician
	Cuyahoga County Board of Elections
	2925 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH 44115
	216-443-6686
	
	bemij@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Kevin
	
	Kelley
	County GIS Project Manager
	Cuyahoga County Engineer’s Office
	2100 Superior Viaduct

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-348-3848

Cell: 440-667-7305
	
	Kevin_Kelley@aol.com


	Mr.
	Robert
	
	Klaiber, Jr.
	County Engineer
	Cuyahoga County Engineer’s Office
	2100 Superior Viaduct

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-348-3806
	216-348-3896
	rklaiber@cuyctyengineers.org


	Mr.
	Stan
	
	Kosilesky
	
	Cuyahoga County Engineer’s Office
	2100 Superior Viaduct

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-348-3932
	216-348-3896
	sdkosilesky@cuyctyengineers.org

	Ms. 
	Tricia
	
	Maassel
	Director Legal & Government Affairs
	Cuyahoga County Engineer’s Office
	2100 Superior Viaduct

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-348-3812
	216-348-3896
	triciakontak@hotmail.com


	Ms.
	Cathy
	A.
	McKenna
	Project Manager
	Cuyahoga County Information Services Center
	1255 Euclid Avenue, 4th Floor

Cleveland, OH 44115-1807
	216-443-5865
	216-443-7363
	dpcar@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Dan
	
	Meaney [Alternate]
	GIS Manager
	Cuyahoga County Planning Commission
	323 Lakeside Avenue West  #440

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-443-3709
	216-443-3737
	dmeaney@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Joseph
	A.
	Nanni
	Sr. Admin. Officer
	Cuyahoga County of Ohio
	1219 Ontario Street

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-698-2520
	216-263-4588
	cnjan@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Kenneth
	
	Pew
	Deputy Executive Director
	Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District
	3900 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH 44115-2504
	216-881-6600
	216-881-7644


	pewk@neorsd.org

	Mr.
	Tom
	
	Snezek
	County Surveyor
	Cuyahoga County Engineer’s Office
	2100 Superior Viaduct

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-348-3846
	216-348-3892
	tmsnezek@cuyctyengineers.org


	Mr.
	Dennis
	J.
	Sullivan
	Account Manager
	Cuyahoga County Information Services Center
	1255 Euclid Avenue 4th Floor

Cleveland, OH 44115-1807
	216-443-8003
	216-344-2900
	DPDJS@WWW.CUYAHOGA.OH.US


	Mr.
	Christopher
	
	Swift
	[Chair, BUGC GIS Stakeholders]

Partner
	Baker & Hostetler
	3200 National City Center

1900 East 9th Street

Cleveland, OH 44114
	216-861-7461
	216-696-0740
	cswift@bakerlaw.com


	Mr.
	Michael
	P.
	Vu
	Director
	Cuyahoga County Board of Elections
	2925 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH 44115
	216-443-6455
	
	bempv@www.cuyahoga.oh.us


	Mr.
	Daniel
	
	Weaver
	Chief Deputy Auditor
	Cuyahoga County Auditor’s Office
	1219 Ontario Street

Cleveland, OH 44113
	216-443-7010
	216-443-5090
	audww@www.cuyahoga.oh.us
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